
Team Schedule

8/30/2021 to 11/13/2021

Raymond Schools
45 Harriman Hill Rd.
Raymond, NH 03077

Davinney Brazeau
School Phone: 603-895-6616 x 2338
Fax: 603-895-5415
d.brazeau@sau33.com

Cross Country
Boys-Girls Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Thursday 09/02/21 Newmarket Jr/Sr HS Away 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/09/21 OPEN (Cofrin Classic) Away 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/21/21 Bishop Brady High School Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Friday 10/01/21 Hillsboro-Deering High School Away 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Wednesday 10/13/21 Kearsarge Regional High School Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Friday 09/10/21 *Fall Mountain Reg High School Away 2:30 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 10/02/21 *Epping High School Away 12:15 PM 2:00 PM

Saturday 10/16/21 *Newfound Regional Away 11:30 AM 2:00 PM

Thursday 10/28/21 *Bishop Brady High School Away 4:15 PM 6:30 PM

Soccer
Boys Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Tuesday 09/07/21 *Gilford High School Away 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 09/20/21 *Somersworth High School Away 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Wednesday 09/22/21 *Bishop Brady High School Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 09/27/21 *Mascenic Regional HS Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/02/21 *Epping High School Away 9:45 AM 11:00 AM

Tuesday 10/05/21 *St. Thomas Aquinas HS Away 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/07/21 *Prospect Mountain High School Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Wednesday 10/13/21 *Mascoma Valley Regional HS Away 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/21/21 *Campbell High School Away 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Boys Middle School
Place Dismiss Depart Time

Thursday 09/23/21 Academy for Science and Design Away 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM

Thursday 09/30/21 South Meadow School Away 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Monday 10/04/21 Pelham Memorial School Away 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM

Thursday 10/14/21 Litchfield Middle School Away 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 3:30 PM

Monday 10/18/21 Weare Middle School Away 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 3:30 PM

Girls Varsity
Place Dismiss Depart Time

Tuesday 08/31/21 *Somersworth High School Away 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/07/21 *Fall Mountain Reg High School Away 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

David DeRuosi, Jr. Steve Woodward Fiona Coomey Davinney Brazeau
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Raymond, NH 03077

Davinney Brazeau
School Phone: 603-895-6616 x 2338
Fax: 603-895-5415
d.brazeau@sau33.com

Soccer
Girls Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Tuesday 09/14/21 *Belmont High School Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/21/21 *St. Thomas Aquinas HS Away 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/02/21 *Epping High School Away 9:45 AM 11:00 AM

Tuesday 10/05/21 *Bishop Brady High School Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Friday 10/08/21 *Hillsboro-Deering High School Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Friday 10/15/21 *Trinity High School Away 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Girls Middle School
Place Dismiss Depart Time

Monday 09/13/21 Litchfield Middle School Away 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 3:30 PM

Thursday 09/16/21 Weare Middle School Away 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 3:30 PM

Monday 09/27/21 Hopkinton Middle/High School Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM

Thursday 10/07/21 Hampstead Middle School Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

Tuesday 10/12/21 Cawley Middle School Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

Volleyball
Girls Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Monday 09/13/21 *Belmont High School Away 3:15 PM 6:15 PM

Tuesday 09/14/21 *Inter-lakes High School Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 5:15 PM

Wednesday 09/22/21 *Moultonborough Academy Away 2:45 PM 6:15 PM

Wednesday 09/29/21 *Mascenic Regional HS Away 4:15 PM 6:15 PM

Friday 10/01/21 *Epping High School Away 4:15 PM 6:15 PM

Saturday 10/16/21 *Trinity High School Away 11:45 AM 2:00 PM

Monday 10/18/21 *Stevens High School Away 2:30 PM 6:15 PM

Girls Junior Varsity
Place Dismiss Depart Time

Monday 09/13/21 *Belmont High School Away 3:15 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday 09/14/21 *Inter-lakes High School Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Wednesday 09/22/21 *Moultonborough Academy Away 2:45 PM 5:00 PM

Friday 10/01/21 Epping High School Away 4:15 PM 5:00 PM

Saturday 10/16/21 *Trinity High School Away 11:45 AM 1:00 PM

Monday 10/18/21 *Stevens High School Away 2:45 PM 5:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

David DeRuosi, Jr. Steve Woodward Fiona Coomey Davinney Brazeau
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